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  RISHIKUL VIDYA NIKETAN 
     Kedarpur, Shivpuri Link Road, Gwalior (M.P.) 
 Ph.:9755366618 E-mail: rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 

 

 

PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2025-26 

OFFICE BEARERS 
 

 

CHAIRPERSON MRS: HIRDYA 
SINGH TOMAR 

DIRECTOR hirdyapradeeptomar@gmail.com 

SECRETARY POORAN JAIN Principal    pooranjain12@gmail.com 

Jt. SECRETARY PREETI SHARMA Parent preetisharma19866@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Std. Parent 

representative 

Email-id Teacher 

representative 

Email-id Contact No. 

I Alka shrivastava alkas@gmail.com Poorti keshwani rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com    9755366618 

II Anupama singh anupamas@gmail.com Sunita sikarwar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

III Manju rajawat manjur@gmail.com Yashraj Kushwah rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

IV Manisha joshi jmanisha@gmail.com Ravindra Gaur rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

V Rajeev singh rajeevsingh@gmail.com Lokendra parihar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

VI Poonam kushwah poonamk@gmail.com Himanshi sengar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

VII YashodaTomar yashodat@gmail.com Gitika thite rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

VIIII Shanti Dev Sisodia sds@gmail.com Naman rastogi rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

IX Jyoti soni jyotis@gmail.com Satveer pundir rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

X Satveer Bhadouriya satveerb@gmail.com Vikas kumar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

XI Anoop Kushwah anoopk@gmail.com Arun katare rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 

XII Satendra Chauhan chauhans@gmail.com Mamta sengar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 9755366618 
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